



www.airpowerfoundation.org

Whether it is a time of war or a time of peace, the Airpower Foundation is committed to supporting our service members, veterans and their families.



How the Airpower Foundation Impacts and Supports the NASJRB Fort Worth, TX and the DFW Veteran Community.

Our Mission:

For more than 24 years the Airpower
Foundation has been able to support
programs that benefit thousands of our
service members, veterans and military
families in DFW and across the nation.
With your donation to the Airpower
Foundation, the all-volunteer board can
continue to fund programs that make a
difference in the lives of those families that
protect our freedoms.

NAS JRB Fort Worth Installation Economic Impact on DFW







15,164 \$2.7 Billion in 400,000 DOD People Employed Economic Value Retirees/Veterans

directly and indirectly as a result of NAS JRB Fort Worth

As a result of NAS JRB Fort Worth operations

living in North/ Central Texas area that programs are available for when needed .

By supporting our service members and military families at NAS JRB Fort Worth, we contribute to the economic growth and financial health of Dallas-Fort Worth.

Airpower Foundation, a 501(c)(3) Corporation PO Box 8728, Fort Worth, Texas 76124 817-682-0767

Creating and Sustaining the Food Pantry on base.

The Airpower Foundation together with the Fort Worth Air Power Council created and continue to sustain the Food Pantry at the NAS JRB Fort Worth. This pantry is accessible to all branches of service Active Duty and Reserve E-1 to E-6 that have access to the base.

This Food Pantry stays well stocked with fresh meat, fruit, vegetables, nonperishable items, cleaning supplies, hygiene supplies and even diapers, wipes and formula for our young families.

Together with the Council and Holidays and Heroes, we funded a Thanksgiving Food Drive to feed over 250 military families Thanksgiving Dinner in 2023.







www.airpowerfoundation.org

JOIN THE MISSION

For more information about vetted programs you will be supporting with your donation please visit www.airpowerfoundation.org.



Donate today!

